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B SFC100-RING HISQtUH
RS232 L= RS422/485 H& XI&

101 24, Array 74, Ring =24 K&

HIOIE 8&=5% 115.2kbps Xl &

HEHE LEIZE=(2Km), &A22=(20-100Km)

RS232 L= RS485(2& A1), RS422(441A1) DIP Switchg =&
24ANG Twisted Pair Cable OIOIEH M&HEl 1.2km
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Mode /422 Mode
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® RX : Serial DataJdt SFC100-RING HHI2 2 2 M HZ
® TX : Serial DataJdt SFC100-RING HHIOIAN =2 & I B
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® SLV @ AR 1810| SLAVE(OFF)2 ZI0 A2 Al BS
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: ON : Master Mode, OFF
: ON : 232 Mode, OFF :
: ON : 422 Mode, OFF :

: RX Termination ON / OFF
: TX Termination ON / OFF

2. DATA OPTION BOARD(232) AFZAl

® TX : TXD(OUTPUT)
® RX : RXD(INPUT)

® GND :
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INPUT+ :
INPUT- @ RX-(4& A1), 2W-(2
OUTPUT+ : TX+(44&4)), 2&
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SFC100-232/485
SFP &5 (100Mbps)
SFP-SM / SFP-MM

SFC100-232/485
SFP 2 £(100Mbps)
SFP-SM / SFP-MM
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Feature Description
Fiber Type SFP 25lot
Fiber Connector LC
Optical Distance 20KM (Single-mode fiber)
Fiber Power -9~ -5dBm
Rx Sensitivity -24dBm
Physical Interface Terminal block(3P)
Interface Signal R5232
Data Baud Rate 0-115.2Kbps
BER < 10 -9
Operation Mode Full duplex / half duplex
Physical Interface Terminal block(5P)
Interface Signal R5485/R5422
Data Baud Rate 0-115.2Kbps
BER < 10 -9
Dperation Mode Full duplex / half duplex
e o0t
Demand |Storage Environment -20°C~+8071C
_ Relative Humidity 0-95% ( no condensation)
EnvIronm e Time Between
ental Failures(MTEF) =100 000 hours
Demand
POWER DC12V ~ 56V
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. 485/422 or 232 EHH|
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